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BONDE EVIER

a panier inox, avec trop-plein

SPOELBAK PLUG

met RVS korfje, met overloop

OPEN/CLOSE

YEARS
GUARANTEE

5
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260 mm

40 mm

500 mm

270 mm

1000 mm
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